
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/12/23 to 05/19/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/12/23 to 05/19/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/12/23 to 05/19/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 13.9160) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 874.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 317.7148 / $ 46.3916 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 292.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (2283.09%) / (333.37%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

33.45%

Gross Profit $ 690.7129 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 704.6289) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.903 Winning Rate 34.00%

Profit Factor 0.980 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.634 / (0.013)

Avg Winning Trade 40.6302 Consecutive Winning Trades 8

Avg Losing Trade (21.3524) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 0.2783) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 59.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 233.4082 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 874.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.87% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 259.3691 / $ 28.8075 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 292.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 111.12% / 12.34%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

33.45%

Gross Profit $ 611.3418 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 377.9336) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.696 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.618 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.635 / 0.386

Avg Winning Trade 50.9451 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (18.8967) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 7.2940 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 210.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 43.3750) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 247.3242) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 874.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.92%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.26%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 284.9746 / $ 83.2207 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 292.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (115.22%) / (33.65%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

33.45%

Gross Profit $ 79.3711 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 326.6953) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 0.632 Winning Rate 27.78%

Profit Factor 0.243 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.043 / (0.547)

Avg Winning Trade 15.8742 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (25.1304) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 13.7402) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 34.8027 Avg Winning Bars 8
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 59.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/15/2023 06:30 Sell 13403.2500 05/15/2023 06:45 13424.6748 (44.8496) (44.8496) 15

2 05/15/2023 06:50 Sell 13392.7500 05/15/2023 07:23 13374.3486 34.8027 (10.0469) 33

3 05/15/2023 07:46 Buy 13395.5000 05/15/2023 07:56 13392.7588 (7.4824) (17.5293) 10

4 05/15/2023 08:11 Buy 13404.7500 05/15/2023 08:41 13423.2500 35.0000 17.4707 30

5 05/15/2023 08:49 Buy 13436.2500 05/15/2023 09:23 13435.2500 (4.0000) 13.4707 34

6 05/15/2023 09:45 Buy 13441.7500 05/15/2023 10:21 13462.7500 40.0000 53.4707 36

7 05/15/2023 10:50 Sell 13425.2500 05/15/2023 10:51 13435.0000 (21.5000) 31.9707 1

8 05/15/2023 11:44 Buy 13457.5000 05/15/2023 11:52 13447.3564 (22.2871) 9.6836 8

9 05/15/2023 12:00 Sell 13446.7500 05/15/2023 12:09 13455.1729 (18.8457) (9.1621) 9

10 05/15/2023 12:27 Buy 13458.7500 05/15/2023 12:44 13455.7275 (8.0449) (17.2070) 17

11 05/16/2023 07:19 Buy 13486.5000 05/16/2023 07:39 13485.7500 (3.5000) (20.7070) 20

12 05/16/2023 07:52 Buy 13503.0000 05/16/2023 08:16 13512.0000 16.0000 (4.7070) 24

13 05/16/2023 08:26 Buy 13529.0000 05/16/2023 08:33 13517.5479 (24.9043) (29.6113) 7

14 05/16/2023 08:51 Buy 13533.2500 05/16/2023 09:19 13536.7500 5.0000 (24.6113) 28

15 05/16/2023 09:35 Buy 13543.7500 05/16/2023 09:47 13539.3105 (10.8789) (35.4902) 12

16 05/16/2023 09:58 Buy 13549.0000 05/16/2023 10:17 13541.4561 (17.0879) (52.5781) 19

17 05/16/2023 10:36 Sell 13536.2500 05/16/2023 10:47 13539.5000 (8.5000) (61.0781) 11

18 05/16/2023 11:02 Sell 13530.2500 05/16/2023 11:40 13522.7500 13.0000 (48.0781) 38

19 05/16/2023 12:02 Buy 13541.2500 05/16/2023 12:06 13531.6475 (21.2051) (69.2832) 4

20 05/16/2023 12:25 Buy 13538.7500 05/16/2023 12:37 13528.0342 (23.4316) (92.7148) 12

21 05/17/2023 06:31 Buy 13534.7500 05/17/2023 06:43 13516.5518 (38.3965) (131.1113) 12

22 05/17/2023 07:07 Sell 13489.0000 05/17/2023 07:10 13499.2500 (22.5000) (153.6113) 3

23 05/17/2023 07:57 Buy 13534.7500 05/17/2023 08:08 13525.2500 (21.0000) (174.6113) 11

24 05/17/2023 08:17 Buy 13549.5000 05/17/2023 08:20 13528.8125 (43.3750) (217.9863) 3

25 05/17/2023 08:39 Buy 13540.7500 05/17/2023 08:53 13543.6211 3.7422 (214.2441) 14

26 05/17/2023 08:56 Buy 13548.2500 05/17/2023 09:04 13545.7500 (7.0000) (221.2441) 8

27 05/17/2023 09:23 Buy 13548.0000 05/17/2023 11:04 13654.0000 210.0000 (11.2441) 101

28 05/17/2023 11:24 Buy 13663.0000 05/17/2023 11:32 13648.7500 (30.5000) (41.7441) 8

29 05/17/2023 11:51 Sell 13633.7500 05/17/2023 12:03 13641.5000 (17.5000) (59.2441) 12

30 05/17/2023 12:16 Buy 13658.5000 05/17/2023 12:21 13646.4941 (26.0117) (85.2559) 5

31 05/18/2023 06:51 Buy 13706.2500 05/18/2023 07:43 13769.4248 124.3496 39.0938 52

32 05/18/2023 08:00 Buy 13793.0000 05/18/2023 08:22 13803.9463 19.8926 58.9863 22

33 05/18/2023 08:28 Buy 13826.5000 05/18/2023 08:56 13836.4365 17.8730 76.8594 28

34 05/18/2023 09:13 Sell 13800.0000 05/18/2023 09:54 13796.7500 4.5000 81.3594 41

35 05/18/2023 10:50 Sell 13785.0000 05/18/2023 11:15 13774.9043 18.1914 99.5508 25

36 05/18/2023 11:44 Buy 13801.0000 05/18/2023 12:05 13806.8965 9.7930 109.3438 21

37 05/18/2023 12:06 Buy 13814.5000 05/18/2023 12:23 13835.0957 39.1914 148.5352 17

38 05/18/2023 12:27 Buy 13843.5000 05/18/2023 12:59 13889.7500 90.5000 239.0352 32

39 05/19/2023 07:00 Sell 13887.0000 05/19/2023 07:13 13891.0000 (10.0000) 229.0352 13

40 05/19/2023 07:36 Sell 13885.2500 05/19/2023 08:02 13886.7500 (5.0000) 224.0352 26

41 05/19/2023 08:15 Sell 13857.0000 05/19/2023 08:18 13885.7500 (59.5000) 164.5352 3

42 05/19/2023 08:28 Sell 13864.5000 05/19/2023 08:45 13859.0615 8.8770 173.4121 17

43 05/19/2023 09:05 Sell 13853.2500 05/19/2023 09:17 13862.0000 (19.5000) 153.9121 12

44 05/19/2023 09:30 Sell 13829.5000 05/19/2023 09:38 13845.2500 (33.5000) 120.4121 8

45 05/19/2023 10:10 Sell 13847.7500 05/19/2023 10:17 13864.2500 (35.0000) 85.4121 7

46 05/19/2023 10:22 Buy 13865.7500 05/19/2023 10:27 13859.5000 (14.5000) 70.9121 5

47 05/19/2023 10:29 Buy 13868.2500 05/19/2023 10:36 13858.7500 (21.0000) 49.9121 7

48 05/19/2023 11:47 Sell 13821.5000 05/19/2023 11:51 13835.7500 (30.5000) 19.4121 4

49 05/19/2023 12:10 Buy 13847.2500 05/19/2023 12:20 13842.5859 (11.3281) 8.0840 10

50 05/19/2023 12:24 Buy 13850.2500 05/19/2023 12:28 13840.2500 (22.0000) (13.9160) 4
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